Munot will be paid monthly 

salary, allowances, perquisites and amenities 

in the following manner subject to overall 

ceiling laid down under Sections 197 and 

Schedule V of the Companies Act, 2013:

I. 	S alary & Allowances:

Basic Salary : ` 15,00,000/- per month 

(Rupees Fifteen Lacs only)

House Rent Allowance	: ` 9,00,000/- 

per month (Rupees Nine Lacs only)

Other Allowance : ` 6,00,000/- per 

month (Rupees Six Lacs only)

T otal : ` 30,00,000/- per month 

(Rupees Thirty Lacs only)

The above remuneration is inclusive